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Denis Bédard, Town of Iqaluit     hough@connect.ab.ca 
Amarook Hunters and Trappers Association    (867)979-3390 
Doug Sitland and Rosemary Keenainak, Community Government and Transportation Nunavut  

(867)975-5305   
Lorne Cowley, Canadian Wastewater Corporation   (867)655-8954 
Paul Crowley       pcrowley@nunanet.com 
Shannon Pagotto, Indian and Northern Affairs Canada  pagottos@inac.gc.ca 
Margaret Keast, Fisheries and Oceans Canada   keastm@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Peter Kusugak, Indian and Northern Affairs Canada   kusugakp@inac.gc.ca 
Marcel Mason       mmason@nunanet.com 
Rebecca Mike, NWMB      rmike@nunanet.com 
Qikiqtani Inuit Association     (867)979-3238 
Nicole Ritchie, Baffin Regional Health and Social Services Board (867)979-7659    
Tanya Smith, Dillon Consulting Ltd.    (867)979-4779 
Lee Weber, Justice Canada     lee.webber@justice.gc.ca 
Anne Wilson and Carey Ogilvie, Environment Canada  carey.ogilvie@ec.gc.ca 
Chris Nicols, Sustainable Development    cnichols@gov.nu.ca 
Earl Baddaloo, Sustainable Development    ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca 
Bill Tillman, Legal Counsel, NWB      
Susan Hardy,        shardy@gov.nu.ca 
 
John Sadoway, CBC      john-sadoway@cbc.ca 
Jane George, Nunatsiaq News     (867)979-4763 
Maria Canton, News North     (867)873-8507 
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